
Dear parents, 

NCS (104)/07/2023 

1 Students of all classes will be taken for Excursions / Picnics as per the following schedule. Students are to bring their water bottle, tiffin box and school diary only. No books are required. Students are to wear blue uniform only. Please avoid sending things in 

Timing: Regular school timing. 

S.NO 
1 

2 

NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL.104 AREA, VISAKHAPATNAM 
CIRCULAR -118 /2023 

3 

4 
5 

DATE 
12-10-2023 
13-10-2023 
16-10-2023 
17-10-2023 
18-10-2023 

CLASS 
VI 

VII 
VIII 

IV 

VENUE 
ZOO Park 
ZOO Park 
ZOO Park 

VUDA Park 
VUDA Park 

11 Oct 2023 

For 
A: And 

(Mrs D Srividya) 
Vice Principal 

plastic bags. 
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