NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL,104 AREA, VISAKHAPATNAM CIRCULAR - 118 /2023

NCS (104)/07/2023

11 Oct 2023

Dear parents,

1. Students of all classes will be taken for Excursions / Picnics as per the following schedule. Students are to bring their water bottle, tiffin box and school diary only. No books are required. Students are to wear blue uniform only. Please avoid sending things in plastic bags.

Timing: Regular school timing.

S.NO	DATE	CLASS	VENUE
1	12-10-2023	VI	ZOO Park
2	13-10-2023	VII	ZOO Park
3	16-10-2023	VIII	ZOO Park
4	17-10-2023	V	VUDA Park
5	18-10-2023	IV	VUDA Park

For (Mrs D Srividya)
Vice Principal